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200802010000
42910

02/01/2008
02:00:05

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT, N J

200802210000
70170

02/21/2008
08:58:47

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATANO JOSE
DBA

200802010000
42900

02/01/2008
02:00:04

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROCKER,
MARK S

200802080000
53450

02/08/2008
12:47:29

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUIE,
EARNEST

200704270001
95010

200802200000
68690

02/20/2008
01:53:44

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LANGE, ROSS 200609130004
54080

200802110000
56820

02/11/2008
03:46:56

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIGMON,
SUSAN L

200802290000
83600

02/29/2008
02:24:56

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATANO,
MARIA A

200802180000
65370

02/18/2008
02:05:39

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CUMMINGS,
JANA L

Other:SEE
INST


