Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= CAPITAL ONE BANK; Date Recorded= 2008/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802010000 42910	02/01/2008 02:00:05	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, N J						
200802210000 70170	02/21/2008 08:58:47	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATANO JOSE DBA						
200802010000 42900	02/01/2008 02:00:04	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROCKER, MARK S						
200802080000 53450	02/08/2008 12:47:29	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUIE, EARNEST					200704270001 95010	
200802200000 68690	02/20/2008 01:53:44	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LANGE, ROSS					200609130004 54080	
200802110000 56820	02/11/2008 03:46:56	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIGMON, SUSAN L						
200802290000 83600	02/29/2008 02:24:56	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATANO, MARIA A						
200802180000 65370	02/18/2008 02:05:39	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CUMMINGS, JANA L						Other:SEE INST